 LENGTH
2X, RJ45 CAT 6A
SHIELDED PLUG
(8P8C)
2X, SNAGLESS BOOT
LSZH, BLACK
POSITION 1
POSITION 1

FLEX LIFE: 1 MILLION CYCLE TEST (10X CABLE 2.75"O.D. MIN.RAD.)
                 10 MILLION CYCLE TEST (20X CABLE 5.50"O.D. MIN. RAD.)
PLUG CONFORMS TO TIA-1096
PoE 802.3 af/at/C6a LENGTHS UP TO 64 METERS (210.0 FT) ARE CHANNEL RATED.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE: -40°C TO +75°C.
CABLE ASSEMBLY TO BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.
CABLE ASSEMBLY TO BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.
PART NUMBER LENGTH
FEET  [METERS]
TRD695AHF-1 1.0  [.30]
TRD695AHF-2 2.0  [.61]
TRD695AHF-3 3.0  [.91]
TRD695AHF-5 5.0  [1.52]
TRD695AHF-7 7.0  [2.13]
TRD695AHF-10 10.0  [3.05]
TRD695AHF-15 15.0  [4.57]
TRD695AHF-20 20.0  [6.10]
TRD695AHF-25 25.0  [7.62]
TRD695AHF-30 30.0  [9.14]
TRD695AHF-40 40.0  [12.20]
TRD695AHF-50 50.0  [15.24]
TRD695AHF-75 75.0  [22.86]
TRD695AHF-100 100.0  [30.48]
TRD695AHF-125 125.0  [38.10]
TRD695AHF-150 150.0  [45.72]
A
B
C
D